Waterbeach working in partnership with smart journeys

BtY) FARE CHART o ' CENTRAL
Waterbeach | smartjourneys CHNNECT

Valid from Monday 5th January 2026

254 All single fares are capped at £3 in line with the National Help for
UK Government Bus Fare Cap. This is funded by HM Government. Households

ADULT SINGLE FARES

£3.00 ;";;T’I')ﬁ!:;“n (valid within one fare stage)
. i
Cambridge
£4-00 £3.00 £3:50 £3.00 East
. ADULT UNDER 19
Cambridge
£4:00 £3.00 £350 £3.00 J £3.00 Centre
£2.00 £1.50
Horningsea
£2.00 & Fen Ditton
Cambridge
£2.80 East
Cambridge
£2.80 £2.50 Centre
Children under five | Free travel on this service at all times
DAY | SEASON FARES
DAY WEEK MONTH 3 MONTH YEAR
(31 days) (93 days) (366 days)
ADULT £5.80 £26.00 £85.00 £219.00 £799.00
UNDER 19 £4.00 £18.00 £55.00 £144.00 £499.00

English National Concessionary Travel Scheme

Senior (blue) and Mobility (orange) ENCTS passes are valid between 09:30 and 23:00 on Mondays o
Fridays, and at all times on weekends and Bank Holidays, as per the English National Concessionary
Travel Scheme.

f , 06 NOV 2026
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Cambridgeshire and Peterborough Combined Authority ENCTS passes can be used at any time on this
route. Passes issued by other authorities are valid as per the standard scheme rules listed above.

Tiger Pass

Passengers under 25 who show a valid Tiger Pass can purchase a £1 single ticket on this service.

Dogs myTrip?
Dogs are welcome to travel on . .

this service. Please purchase a Tickets are available t? |
Dog Rover ticket, priced at £1, purchase on the myTrip app!
which is valid for unlimited travel

2 Available on the
o App Store

all day.

Prices correct as of 5th January 2026. Subject to change.

CENTRAL

For the latest updates, search us on Facebook & X (Twitter) f X cr




